
7/21/2025
HCC
Evevt Schedule

* Hilo Life Care Center Auto Show 10:00a - 12:00 Noon Hilo Life Care Center 7/27/2025 Sunday
* 1st Saturday of the Month 5:00p - 8:00p Taco Bell Puainako 8/2/2025 Saturday
* Hilo Beach Run then Lunch at Puna Kai Shopping 

Center (Meet at King Kam Statue.at 9:30a. Leave at 
10:00a) Meet@ King Kam Statue 8/24/2025 Sunday

* 1st Saturday of the Month 5:00p - 8:00p Panda Express Hilo 9/6/2025 Saturday
* Whittington Park . Pack a Lunch. (Meet at King Kam 

Statue.at 9:30a. Leave at 10:00a) Meet@ King Kam Statue 9/21/2025 Sunday
* 1st Saturday of the Month 5:00p - 8:00p McDonald's @Puainako Center 10/4/2025 Saturday
* Gilbert Kahele Park. Pack a Lunch. (Meet at King 

Kam Statue.at 9:30a. Leave at 10:00a) Meet@ King Kam Statue 10/26/2025 Saturday
* 1st Saturday of the Month 5:00p - 8:00p Burger King Hilo 11/1/2025 Saturday
* Queen's Court / Kohala/ Waimea Run (Meet at King 

Kam Statue.at 9:30a. Leave at 10:00a) Meet@ King Kam Statue 11/23/2025 Sunday
* 1st Saturday of the Month 5:00p - 9:00p Blaine's Drive-In 12/6/2025 Saturday
* Laupahoehoe Point. Pack a Lunch. (Meet at King 

Kam Statue.at 9:30a. Leave at 10:00a) Meet@ King Kam Statue 12/20/2025 Saturday


